
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Isabelle BELANGER
Pégase CO
Strecke : D40
Länge : 6000m (Steigung 150m)
Zeit : 2:08:24 (21'24"/km)

11/17 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Kim GEYPEN 0:55:58
2. Agnès MERCIER 1:06:41
3. Leslie CRETTELS 1:20:01

1. 135 00:32:30 812m 40'01"/km
2. 102 00:09:12 00:41:42 337m 27'18"/km
3. 96 00:02:42 00:44:24 217m 12'27"/km
4. 159 00:13:06 00:57:30 636m 20'36"/km
5. 61 00:17:04 01:14:34 682m 25'01"/km
6. 158 00:04:50 01:19:24 348m 13'53"/km
7. 138 00:03:00 01:22:24 252m 11'54"/km
8. 134 00:01:37 01:24:01 114m 14'11"/km
9. 104 00:08:28 01:32:29 533m 15'53"/km

10. 145 00:09:33 01:42:02 477m 20'01"/km
11. 117 00:05:20 01:47:22 268m 19'54"/km
12. 118 00:04:17 01:51:39 308m 13'54"/km
13. 80 00:04:01 01:55:40 309m 13'00"/km
14. 114 00:10:18 02:05:58 403m 25'33"/km
15. 222 00:01:32 02:07:30 119m 12'53"/km
16. 255 00:00:38 02:08:08 84m 7'32"/km
17. 999 00:00:16 02:08:24 102m 2'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5361
https://www.helga-o.com

